21. PRVENSTVO kEPUBLIKE HRVATSKE
VRBOVSKA POLJANA, 16.02.2013

SLUZBENI REZULTATI

M;j. br.
SNI 10 km (2 x 5 km) Slobodno
1 2
2 4
3 6
4 8
5 10
6 5
7 9
8 7
9 1
10 3
SJ1 10 km (2 x 5 km) Slobodno
1 12
2 11
3 13
MIJI 10 km (2 x 5 km) Slobodno
1 14
2 17
3 18
4 15
5 16
SNE 7 km ( 4 km + 3 km) Slobodno
1 21
2 24
3 20
4 19
5 22
6 23
SJE 7 km ( 4 km + 3 km) Slobodno
1 26
2 29
3 28
4 25
5 27
MIJE 7 km ( 4 km + 3 km) Slobodno
1 34
2 36
3 31
4 35
5 32
6 37
7 33
8 30
KDI 7 km ( 4 km + 3 km) Slobodno
1 43
2 42
3 44
4 41
5 38
6 39
7 40
KDE 5 km (2 x 2,5 km) Slobodno
1 50
2 49
3 48
4 45

Gubica

kod

292402
292401
290405
291403
278401
292405
286402
292408
267401
280401

293409
294409
293411

296404
295410
296409
296401
295408

190407
191402
181404
189402
192410
192409

194412
194413
194402
194405
194411

196405
195401
196417
195409
195406
196409
196411
196412

298402
297407
297401
297411
297410
298413
298414

197405
197413
197410
197402

prezimeiime

VEVEREC JURICA
PETROVIC DOMAGO)
KORDIS DOMINIK
CRNKOVIC TOMISLAV
JURCEVIC DAMIR
STIMAC KRESIMIR
KUFNER ALEN

JERBIC MATEO
RAJKO BURIC

ZUBCIC KRESIMIR

DADIC EDI
PETROVIC IAN
RUZIC FILIP

STURLAN MARKO
MARSANIC MIHAEL
JURKOVIC TIN
KARLOVIC JOSIP
IVANCIC STJEPAN

MALEC VEDRANA
BROZNIC NINA

ZAGAR SVETLANA
TURCINOVIC KATARINA
COTRA SABINA
PODOBNIK PETRA

JURICIC SANJA
PODOBNIK ANTONIJA
VISINSKI MIHAELA
DOROTEA BURIC
JERBIC IVONA

BLAZINIC NIKA
PAPIC ANAMARIJA
PETRA SRICA

ELENA SRICA
CINDRIC ELENA
ZAHARIJA ANTONIA
DAMIC MANUELA
LuBICIC TEA

PETROVIC MISLAV
BURIC IVAN
CESKOVIE TOMISLAV
RIBARIC LUKA

LINIC DINO

FRAN VUKONIC
SEGOTA IVO

KOZICA ANIKA
STARCEVIC KARLA
RENKA LANA
FRINCIC ANA

17.2.2013. - 22:15:23

Year

klub

SK OROSLAVJE
SK BJELOLASICA
TSK RAVNOGORAC
TSK BUDUCNOST
TSK RAVNOGORAC
SK GORANIN

TSK RAVNOGORAC
TSK RAVNOGORAC
SK GROBNICAN

SK SLIEME

TSK RAVNOGORAC
TSK RAVNOGORAC
TSK RAVNOGORAC

SK OROSLAVIE
TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE
TSK RAVNOGORAC
SK BJELOLASICA
TSK RAVNOGORAC

SK SLIEME
TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE
SK POLET
SK SLIEME
TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE
TSK RAVNOGORAC

TSK RAVNOGORAC
TSK RAVNOGORAC
SK OROSLAVIE
SK GROBNICAN
TSK RAVNOGORAC

SK GORANIN
SK BJELOLASICA
SK GROBNICAN
SK GROBNICAN
SK POLET

TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE
SK POLET

SK POLET

SK BJELOLASICA
SK POLET

SK OROSLAVJE
TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE
TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE
SK GROBNICAN
SK OROSLAVJE

TSK BUDUCNOST
SK BJELOLASICA
TSK RAVNOGORAC
SK OROSLAVIE

Total

26:33.2
27:36.5
28:35.3
28:35.7
28:39.4
32:05.2
32:58.6
34:01.9
34:33.4
40:40.3

23:57.0
29:54.0
32:13.2

26:42.9
26:54.6
29:24.5
29:50.2
32:52.0

22:31.4
23:04.7
26:55.4
29:33.7
32:52.9
34:25.4

25:28.4
29:56.0
33:04.2
33:37.1
37:58.1

23:52.7
25:56.6
27:32.0
27:36.2
28:38.6
28:46.6
31:40.6
33:10.0

22:35.1
24:21.0
24:37.9
26:23.6
27:03.5
27:04.6
28:06.6

17:44.1
19:17.4
19:36.7
20:13.9

Diff

+1:03.3
+2:02.1
+2:02.5
+2:06.2
+5:32.0
+6:25.4
+7:28.7
+8:00.2
+14:07.1

+5:57.0
+8:16.2

+11.7
+2:41.6
+3:07.3
+6:09.1

+33.3
+4:24.0
+7:02.3
+10:21.5
+11:54.0

+4:27.6
+7:35.8
+8:08.7
+12:29.7

+2:03.9
+3:39.3
+3:43.5
+4:45.9
+4:53.9
+7:47.9
+9:17.3

+1:45.9
+2:02.8
+3:48.5
+4:28.4
+4:29.5
+5:31.5

+1:33.3
+1:52.6
+2:29.8
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=0 21. PRVENSTVO REPUBLIKE HRVATSKE - VRBOVSKA POLJANA, 16.02.2

SLUZBENI REZULTATI

Mj. br. kod prezime i ime Year klub Total Diff
5 47 197419 MARSANIC PAULA TSK RUEKA-CAVLE 20:58.1 +3:14.0
6 46 197407 RAJNOVIC SARA TSK BUDUCNOST 27:44.4 +10:00.3
SDI 5 km (2 x 2,5 km) Slobodno
1 58 299411 GRGURIC MISLAV TSK RAVNOGORAC 18:27.0
2 56 299414 INJIC MARIO SK POLET 18:27.1 +0.1
3 54 200402 HLADIKA JAKOV TSK RIUEKA-CAVLE 19:08.9 +41.9
4 55 299403 KOMUEN LOVRO SK OROSLAVIE 19:09.2 +42.2
5 51 200403 BRAJDIC DARIN TSK BUDUCNOST 19:53.3 +1:26.3
6 53 200411 INJIC DARIO SK POLET 20:25.9 +1:58.9
7 59 299412 MIHELCIC ALDO TSK RIUEKA-CAVLE 21:35.8 +3:08.8
8 57 200407 ANDRO KLOBUCAR SK GROBNICAN 22:14.0 +3:47.0
9 52 200404 BRAJDIC DOMINIK TSK BUDUCNOST 22:50.7 +4:23.7
10 60 200417 MATEJCICE FRANKO SK GORANIN 25:52.8 +7:25.8
62 200418 BUTKOVIC FILIP SK BJELOLASICA
61 299409 KARACIC DORIJAN TSK BUDUCNOST
SDE 4 km (2 x 2 km) Slobodno
1 72 199413 ERJAVAC DOLORES TSK RAVNOGORAC 16:25.4
2 66 199405 KRULJAC NIKOLINA TSK RAVNOGORAC 16:34.5 +9.1
3 69 100411 KOVACIC VINKA SK OROSLAVIJE 17:19.4 +54.0
4 67 100407 KURECIC DORA SK OROSLAVIE 17:23.5 +58.1
5 73 100409 ERJAVAC VEDRANA TSK RAVNOGORAC 17:38.7 +1:13.3
6 64 199403 CRNKOVIC LORENA TSK BUDUCNOST 18:40.9 +2:15.5
7 68 100401 VUCEMILOVIC INES SK BJELOLASICA 19:18.2 +2:52.8
8 65 100403 CINDRIC NATALI SK POLET 20:04.7 +3:39.3
9 70 100402 RADOSEVIC ANA SK BJELOLASICA 21:12.1 +4:46.7
10 71 100415 COP TIHANA SK BJELOLASICA 22:56.1 +6:30.7
63 199406 SKENDER GABRIJELA TSK RAVNOGORAC
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21. PRVENSTVO REPUBLIKE HRVATSKE
VRBOVSKA POLJANA, 16.02.2013

SLUZBENI REZULTATI
Mj. br. kod prezime i ime Year klub Total Diff
APSOLUTNE KATEGORIJE - MUSKI

1 12 293409 DADIC EDI TSK RAVNOGORAC 23:57.0
2 2 292402 VEVEREC JURICA SK OROSLAVJE 26:33.2 +2:36.2
3 14 296404 STURLAN MARKO SK OROSLAVJE 26:42.9 +2:45.9
4 17 295410 MARSANIC MIHAEL TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE 26:54.6 +2:57.6
5 4 292401 PETROVIC DOMAGO) SK BJELOLASICA 27:36.5 +3:39.5
6 6 290405 KORDIS DOMINIK TSK RAVNOGORAC 28:35.3 +4:38.3
7 8 291403 CRNKOVIC TOMISLAV TSK BUDUCNOST 28:35.7 +4:38.7
8 10 278401 JURCEVIC DAMIR TSK RAVNOGORAC 28:39.4 +4:42 .4
9 18 296409 JURKOVIE TIN TSK RAVNOGORAC 29:24.5 +5:27.5
10 15 296401 KARLOVIC JOSIP SK BJELOLASICA 29:50.2 +5:53.2
11 11 294409 PETROVIC IAN TSK RAVNOGORAC 29:54.0 +5:57.0
12 5 292405 STIMAC KRESIMIR SK GORANIN 32:05.2 +8:08.2
13 13 293411 RUZIC FILIP TSK RAVNOGORAC 32:13.2 +8:16.2
14 16 295408 IVANCIC STIEPAN TSK RAVNOGORAC 32:52.0 +8:55.0
15 9 286402 KUFNER ALEN TSK RAVNOGORAC 32:58.6 +9:01.6
16 7 292408 JERBIC MATEO TSK RAVNOGORAC 34:01.9 +10:04.9
17 1 267401 RAJKO BURIC SK GROBNICAN 34:33.4 +10:36.4
18 3 280401 ZUBCIC KRESIMIR SK SLIEME 40:40.3 +16:43.3

APSOLUTNE KATEGORIJE - ZENE

1 21 190407 MALEC VEDRANA SK SLIEME 22:31.4
2 24 191402 BROZNIC NINA TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE 23:04.7 +33.3
3 34 196405 BLAZINIC NIKA SK GORANIN 23:52.7 +1:21.3
4 26 194412 JURICIC SANJA TSK RAVNOGORAC 25:28.4 +2:57.0
5 36 195401 PAPIC ANAMARIJA SK BJELOLASICA 25:56.6 +3:25.2
6 20 181404 ZAGAR SVETLANA SK POLET 26:55.4 +4:24.0
7 31 196417 PETRA SRICA SK GROBNICAN 27:32.0 +5:00.6
8 35 195409 ELENA SRICA SK GROBNICAN 27:36.2 +5:04.8
9 32 195406 CINDRIC ELENA SK POLET 28:38.6 +6:07.2
10 37 196409 ZAHARIJA ANTONIA TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE 28:46.6 +6:15.2
11 19 189402 TURCINOVIC KATARINA SK SLIEME 29:33.7 +7:02.3
12 29 194413 PODOBNIK ANTONIJA TSK RAVNOGORAC 29:56.0 +7:24.6
13 33 196411 DAMIC MANUELA SK POLET 31:40.6 +9:09.2
14 22 192410 COTRA SABINA TSK RIJEKA-CAVLE 32:52.9 +10:21.5
15 28 194402 VISINSKI MIHAELA SK OROSLAVIE 33:04.2 +10:32.8
16 30 196412 LuBICIC TEA SK POLET 33:10.0 +10:38.6
17 25 194405 DOROTEA BURIC SK GROBNICAN 33:37.1 +11:05.7
18 23 192409 PODOBNIK PETRA TSK RAVNOGORAC 34:25.4 +11:54.0
19 27 194411 JERBIC IVONA TSK RAVNOGORAC 37:58.1 +15:26.7

Gubica

17.2.2013. - 22:19:31
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